
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 
10:00
10:30
2:00

6:30

Exercises 
UNO
Happy Birthday 
Boo-Boo! 
Evening Bingo

9:30

2:00
7:00

Coffee & Donut Chat 
with Amanda from FCSS
Baking at The Place
Bethesda Mennonite
Choir

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises
Pod 1 Visits
Wheel Of Fortune
Bingo

10:00
10:30
1:30
2:30

Catholic Mass
Monthly Gazette
Tuck Shop Cart
Music with Karen’s
Karaoke 

7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 
10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Tile Rummy
Elvis Bingo

10:00
12:00

1:30
6:30

Exercises 
Soup’s On Day! Soup
Cook off at Lunch
Between Kendra & Sid 
PBHS Student Visit
Evening Bingo

10:30 United Church with
Glenda

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Pod 1 Visits 
Deer Hunt

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Jeopardy 
Loonie Bingo

10:00
10:30

2:00

Exercises 
Playing
Hangman
SKip Bo

14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 
9:30

1:45

2023 Photo Slideshow
Year in Review 
Between Friends 

10:00 
10:30
2:00

2:45

6:30

Exercises 
UNO
Music Therapy at 
The Place
Music Therapy at 
The Lodge
Evening Bingo

10:00
10:30

2:00

Exercises 
Coffee & Chat at 
The Place
Snowflake Day 

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Pod 1 Visits 
Loonie Bingo

10:00
10:30
1:30
2:30

Exercises 
Playing Family Feud
Tuck Shop Cart
Music with Celtic Routes 

21. 22. 23. 24.  25. 26. 27.

10:00

2:00

Walmart & Lunch 
at McDonalds 
Playing Blank Slate 

10:00
10:30
2:00

6:30

Exercises 
Tile Rummy
National Pie Day: 
Pie Social
Evening Bingo 

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Handwax & Manicures 
Loonie Bingo

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Pod 1 Visits
Clashing Clothes Day
Party

10:00
10:30

1:30
2:30

Exercises 
Australia Day: Armchair
Travel to Australia 
Tuck Shop Cart
Monthly Birthday Party
with Tom Price 

10:00
10:30

2:00

Exercises 
Shuffleboard
Bowling
Bean Bag Toss

28. 29. 30. 31. 

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Donut Social
Kendra’s Cooking
Class: How to
Make Sushi

10:00
10:30
1:45

Exercises 
Jeopardy
Between Friends 

10:30
6:30

Lunch at New Oriental
Evening Bingo

9:00 All Lodges Bingo
Tournament at
Pemmican Lodge 

January 2024 - Piyami Lodge and PlaceJanuary 2024 - Piyami Lodge and Place
Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday

Taking Down Christmas

Piyami Lodge Gingerbread House

New Year's Day

Happy Birthday Elvis!Ukrainian 
Christmas

Clashing Clothes Day


