* * January 2024 - Piyami Lodge and Place * * * *

<u> </u>					-	<u> </u>
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Happy) New year	New Year's Day 1	10:00 Exercises 10:30 UNO 2:00 Happy Birthday Boo-Boo! 6:30 Evening Bingo	9:30 Coffee & Donut Chat with Amanda from FCSS 2:00 Baking at The Place 7:00 Bethesda Mennonite Choir	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:00 Wheel Of Fortune Bingo	10:00 Catholic Mass 10:30 Monthly Gazette 1:30 Tuck Shop Cart 2:30 Music with Karen's Karaoke	6
Ukrainian 7 Christmas	Happy Birthday Elvis! 8 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Tile Rummy 2:00 Elvis Bingo	10:00 Exercises 12:00 Soup's On Day! Soup Cook off at Lunch Between Kendra & Sid 1:30 PBHS Student Visit 6:30 Evening Bingo	Taking Down Christmas 10:30 United Church with Glenda	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:00 Deer Hunt		10:00 Exercises 10:30 Playing Hangman 2:00 SKip Bo
14	9:30 2023 Photo Slideshow Year in Review 1:45 Between Friends	10:00 Exercises 10:30 UNO 2:00 Music Therapy at The Place 2:45 Music Therapy at The Lodge 6:30 Evening Bingo	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Coffee & Chat at The Place 2:00 Snowflake Day	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:00 Loonie Bingo	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Playing Family Feud 1:30 Tuck Shop Cart 2:30 Music with Celtic Routes	****
21	10:00 Walmart & Lunch at McDonalds 2:00 Playing Blank Slate	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Tile Rummy 2:00 National Pie Day: Pie Social 6:30 Evening Bingo	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Handwax & Manicures 2:00 Loonie Bingo	Clashing Clothes Day 25 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:00 Clashing Clothes Day Party	10:00 Exercises	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Shuffleboard Bowling 2:00 Bean Bag Toss
10:00 Exercises 10:30 Donut Social 2:00 Kendra's Cooking Class: How to Make Sushi	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Jeopardy 1:45 Between Friends	30 10:30 Lunch at New Oriental 6:30 Evening Bingo	9:00 All Lodges Bingo Tournament at Pemmican Lodge	Piya	mi Lodge Gingerbread House	